
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Searcy
 

CASE NAME: Davenport, Kathy  

CASE NUMBER: 01-62777  

DATE UST APPROVED: 07/21/2004

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 27,302.34 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 3,480.23 12.75%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 11.39 0.04%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 534.50 1.96%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 177.70 0.65%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 2,804.98 10.27%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 10,235.99 37.49%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 10,057.55 36.84%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

38,354.55 10,057.55 26.22%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%


